Juniores Provinciali U19 2024/2025 (Piemonte) - Girone A (Cuneo)

classifica completa 23° giornata
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SQUADRA
Albese Calcio

Bandito Sportgente
Giovanile Genola 05
Narzole

Marene

Piazza

San Sebastiano
Carru Magliano Alpi
Cortemilia

Ama Brenta Ceva
Sommariva Perno
Accademia Calcio Alba

Dogliani Calcio

risultati della 23° giornata
22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

www.asdsansebastianofossano.it

PT G
46 2
46 2
42 2
41 22
39 21
38 22
31 21
31 21
30 21
16 2
15 21
14 2

6 22

Piazza
Cortemilia

Accademia Calcio Alba

Marene

Bandito Sportgente

Carru Magliano Alpi

RIPOSA

a5

14

15

13

12

12

11

P GF GS
3 59 22
5 57 40
5 53 30
5 71 33
6 54 23
6 50 36
8 a7 28
8 40 44
9 52 50
15 39 61
14 35 54
15 34 79
20 37 128

Giovanile Genola 05

Narzole

Sommariva Perno

Dogliani Calcio

Ama Brenta Ceva

39 Albese Calcio

ii San Sebastiano

DR
37

17

23

38

31

14

19
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